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I              The Board took the following action on the items listed below

12-5-CC-6

12-5-CC-7

12-2-CC-1

12-4-CC-1

12-4-CC-2

THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND
REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

FONTAINBLEAU LAKES LLC ET AL.

SOUTHWEST DADE TRUST COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT CORP.

THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND
REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND
ECONOMIC ENHANCEMENT DEPARTMENT

12-18

12-19

11-89

12-11

12-12

Posted:      04-23-12       

36-53-36 

04-54-40 

18-56-40 

06-53-40 

05-55-39 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z-10-12

Z-11-12

Z-4-12

Z-5-12

Z-6-12

Hearing Date:  APRIL 19, 2012

 

per staff's recommendation

as per staff's recommendation and waive the refiling
period

as per staff's recommendation

per staff's recommendation

per staff's recommendation

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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12-4-CC-3

12-4-CC-4

12-5-CC-5

THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND
REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND
REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND
REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT

12-15

12-16

12-17

Posted:      04-23-12       

31-53-41 

35-54-40 

34-51-41 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z-7-12

Z-8-12

Z-9-12

Hearing Date:  APRIL 19, 2012

 

per staff's recommendation

per staff's recommendation

per staff's recommendation

Approved

Approved

Approved


