

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: APRIL 19, 2012

I The Board took the following action on the items listed below				
12-5-CC-6	THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT Approved per staff's recommendation	12-18 Z-10-12	36-53-36	
12-5-CC-7	FONTAINBLEAU LAKES LLC ET AL. Approved as per staff's recommendation and waive the refiling period	12-19 Z-11-12	04-54-40	
12-2-CC-1	SOUTHWEST DADE TRUST COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORP. Approved as per staff's recommendation	11-89 Z-4-12	18-56-40	
12-4-CC-1	THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT Approved per staff's recommendation	12-11 Z-5-12	06-53-40	
12-4-CC-2	THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND ECONOMIC ENHANCEMENT DEPARTMENT Approved per staff's recommendation	12-12 Z-6-12	05-55-39	



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: APRIL 19, 2012

12-4-CC-3	THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT Approved per staff's recommendation	12-15 Z-7-12	31-53-41
12-4-CC-4	THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT Approved per staff's recommendation	12-16 Z-8-12	35-54-40
12-5-CC-5	THE DIRECTOR OF PERMITTING, ENVIRONMENT AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT Approved per staff's recommendation	12-17 Z-9-12	34-51-41